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Anexă la H.C.L. nr. 64 din 28.06.2010 

 

 

 

 

LISTA CUPRINZÂND TERENURILE APARTINÂND DOMENIULUI PRIVAT  AL MUNICIPIULUI ROMAN 

 

 

    

valoare 
1euro/1leu= 4,2372 la data 17.06.2010 

 

NR. 

CRT. 

AMPLASAMENT 
NCP/NR 

TOPO 
CAT. SUPRAFATA 

PRET 

EURO/MP. 

PRET 

LEI/MP. 

VALOARE 

LEI 
CONCESIONAR 

1 STR. N. BALCESCU 32   IV 2750,44 4,77 20,2114 55.590,36 ROMGAZ MEDIAS 

2 STR. CUZA VODA 7/1   IV 16,25 42,35 179,45 2.915,99 SC HUMAN SYSTEMS 

3 STR. TINERETULUI 4/21   IV 12,40 42,35 179,45 2.225,12 CIUCHE OTILIA 

4 BD. R. MUSAT 21-C. VODA 6A   IV 35,00 42,35 179,45 6.280,59 SP. COMERCIAL  

5 STR. SMIRODAVA 27   IV 80,00 23,84 101,01 8.081,19 COLECTIVA 4 PARCARI ACOPERITE 

6 PRINCIPATELE UNITE   IV 900,00 23,84 101,0148 90.913,36 GARAJE COLECTIVA  

7 STR PACII 57   IV 100,00 23,84 101,0148 10.101,48 DRAGAN ANGHEL 

8 STR. D. GHEREA LOT 4   IV 20,80 42,35 179,4454 3.732,46 ADITIONAL POPA MIHAI  

9 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 88   IV 868,00 42,35 179,4454 155.758,62 SERVINTRANS 

10 STR. STEFAN CEL MARE 249   IV 1843,00 42,35 179,4454 330.717,91 LOCUINTE 

11 ALEEA T. VLADIMIRESCU 1/1   IV 10,80 23,84 101,0148 1.090,96 BALAN EMIL 

12 FD. CRIZANTEMELOR 2/50   IV 7,15 42,35 179,4454 1.283,03 ESANU MARIN 

13 STR. SUCEDAVA 38/41   IV 16,60 23,84 101,0148 1.676,85 MEREUTA IOAN 

14 STR. ANTON PANN 26/12   IV 5,00 23,84 101,0148 505,07 AMZA IULIANA 

15 STR. SUCEDAVA 21/3   IV 23,24 23,84 101,0148 2.347,59 SC MEDISON SRL 

16 STR. CUZA VODA 6-6A   IV 10,00 42,35 179,4454 1.794,45 SC FANMIR SRL 

17 STR. VICTOR HUGO BL7   IV 16,00 23,84 101,0148 1.616,24 SC CONTGEN INFO SRL 

18 STR. VICTOR HUGO BL7   IV 8,00 23,84 101,0148 808,12 SC CONTGEN INFO SRL 

19 STR. SMIRODAVA 41-43   IV 15,00 23,84 101,0148 1.515,22 CHIOSC  

20 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 33   IV 100,00 42,35 179,4454 17.944,54 6 GARAJE COLECTIVA 

21 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 4   IV 314,00 42,35 179,4454 56.345,86 FAST FOOD 
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22 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 5/15   IV 7,00 42,35 179,4454 1.256,12 ISOFACHE VIORICA 

23 STR.C. A. ROSETTI 1/37   IV 12,65 42,35 179,4454 2.269,98 CONSTANDACHE GHEORGHE 

24 STR.DUMBRAVA ROSIE 6/1   IV 9,10 42,35 179,4454 1.632,95 BERIANU VASILE 

25 STR. MIRON COSTIN 5/26   IV 7,15 23,84 101,0148 722,26 POPA COSTACHE 

26 STR. SMIRODAVA 10/82   IV 5,00 23,84 101,0148 505,07 AGAFITEI GICA 

27 STR. CUZA VODA 5/49   IV 7,15 42,35 179,4454 1.283,03 VIRGA VICENTIU 

28 STR. LIBERTATII 6/39   IV 22,50 42,35 179,4454 4.037,52 IRIMIA MARIA 

29 STR. LIBERTATII 6/49   IV 22,50 42,35 179,4454 4.037,52 S.C. VORONET SRL 

30 STR. M. EMINESCU LOT 2   IV 6,00 23,84 101,0148 606,09 MIRON MARIA NELA 

31 STR. APRODU ARBORE 1   IV 7,20 42,35 179,4454 1.292,01 TOMA EMILIA 

32 BD. REPUBLICII 46   IV 40,00 23,84 101,0148 4.040,59 CHIOSC S.C. MEDIOLANUM 

33 STR. VASILE LUPU   IV 64,00 23,84 101,0148 6.464,95 MAGAZIN  

34 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 42/16   IV 8,30 42,35 179,4454 1.489,40 BUTNARU DANIEL 

35 STR. LIBERTATII 12/15   IV 9,75 42,35 179,4454 1.749,59 S.C. DORA ACASA S.R.L. 

36 FD. DR. FELIX 1/35   IV 17,93 42,35 179,4454 3.217,46 COTFASA CONSTANTIN 

37 STR. BICAZ 11   IV 861,00 23,84 101,0148 86.973,78 ROGOZ CONSTANTIN 

38 BD. REPUBLICII 52   IV 50,00 23,84 101,0148 5.050,74  ICA CENTER 

39 STR. VICTOR HUGO 7   IV 42,00 23,84 101,0148 4.242,62 SP. COMERCIAL 

40 STR. ION CREANGA- T. VLADIM.   IV 21,00 23,84 1.009,6240 21.202,10 SP. COMERCIAL 

41 STR. SMIRODAVA 14   IV 150,00 23,84 101,0148 15.152,23 6 GARAJE COLECTIVA 

42 STR. SUCEDAVA 8   IV 180,00 23,84 101,0148 18.182,67 11 GARAJE COLECTIVA 

43 STR. M. COSTIN 1/12   IV 7,15 23,84 101,0148 722,26 GHIROAGA VASILICA 

44 STR. BRADULUI 4/16   IV 12,00 23,84 101,0148 1.212,18 CIOCAN MINODORA 

45 STR. SMIRODAVA 4/3   IV 19,75 42,35 179,4454 3.544,05 SCARLAT MIRELA 

46 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 29   IV 14,58 42,35 179,4454 2.616,31 S.C. ROXI ORIENT S.R.L. 

47 STR. STEFAN CEL MARE 2   IV 32,84 42,35 179,4454 5.892,99 A.F. ENASOAIE 

48 STR. RENASTERII 17   IV 315,00 23,87 101,1420 31.859,72 BURSUC MIHAELA CATALINA  

49 SUCEDAVA - PIATA   IV 115,00 42,35 179,4454 20.636,22 SP. COMERCIAL 

50 STR. D. GHEREA 4-6   IV 150,00 42,35 179,4454 26.916,81 8 GARAJE COLECTIVA 

51 STR. T. VLADIMIRESCU    IV 100,00 23,87 101,1420 10.114,20 5 GARAJE COLECTIVA 

52 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 38   IV 50,00 42,35 179,4454 8.972,27 3 GARAJE COLECTIVA 

53 STR. STEFAN CEL MARE BL.7 PII   IV 16,00 42,35 179,4454 2.871,13 S.C. GRAMER IMPEX S.R.L. 

54 ALEEA T. VLADIMIRESCU 6/1   IV 9,00 23,87 101,1420 910,28 GIURGI TEODORA 

55 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 1   IV 9400,00 42,35 179,4454 1.686.786,95 CENTRU TRADITII MUSATINE 

56 STR. ION NANU F.NR.   IV 800,00 23,87 101,1420 80.913,57 2 LOTURI LOCUINTE 

57 STR. ECATERINA TEODOROIU 8   IV 18,80 23,87 101,1420 1.901,47 S.C. PRODEUROTES S.R.L. 

58 STR. ECATERINA TEODOROIU 8   IV 22,00 23,87 101,1420 2.225,12 S.C. MORARIT PANIFICATIE S.A. 



Page | 3  

 

59 STR. SUCEDAVA 19   IV 16,80 23,87 101,1420 1.699,18 S.C. PATIROM S.A. 

60 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 21-25   IV 6,00 42,35 179,4454 1.076,67 MAROLOCARU CONSTANTIN 

61 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 25   IV 30,00 42,35 179,4454 5.383,36 S.C. SMIRODAVA S.A. 

62 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 21   IV 30,00 42,35 179,4454 5.383,36 S.C. EGBIMAR COM PROD S.R.L. 

63 STR. SMIRODAVA 1/22   IV 2,70 42,35 179,4454 484,50 S.C. ALEX DENT S.R.L. 

64 STR. APRODU ARBORE 7/31   IV 13,60 42,35 179,4454 2.440,46 HRISCU COSTEL 

65 STR. CUZA VODA 23/25   IV 12,00 42,35 179,4454 2.153,35 ANTALUTA GABRIEL 

66 STR. SMIRODAVA 1/21   IV 8,50 42,35 179,4454 1.525,29 POPOVICI PAULA 

67 BD. R. MUSAT 21-25   IV 19,00 42,35 179,4454 3.409,46 SP. COMERT PRESA 

68 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 33   IV 11,74 42,35 179,4454 2.106,69 S.C. METEX S.A 

69 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 33   IV 26,87 42,35 179,4454 4.821,70 S.C. TOSCA S.R.L. 

70 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 33   IV 6,54 42,35 179,4454 1.173,57 S.C. TEHNOPREST S.R.L. 

71 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 33   IV 10,97 42,35 179,4454 1.968,52 P.F.A. TRIFAN MARIA 

72 BD. ROMAN MUSAT 33   IV 3,65 42,35 179,4454 654,98 S.C. LA GRADINA STIL S.R.L. 

73 STR. APRODU ARBORE 7/42   IV 30,00 42,35 179,4454 5.383,36 DRUTU GEORGE IRINEL 

74 STR. EC. TEODOROIU F.NR   IV 55,00 23,87 101,1420 5.562,81 SPATIU COMERCIAL PROD. AGRICOLE 

TOTAL 20067,40    2.871.976,52   

 


